

Insolvency 219 of 2022

Order No. 07 dated 12.10.2023

Creditor petitioner files hazira.
Petitioner is directed to take steps upon the Debtor.
To 02.02.2024 for steps.

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Alipre.
WB-00757